D Task Name -  Duration  Start Finsh August2020  Beptember 2020 " October 2020 — T

i 17 20 23 26 29 1 4 7 10 13 16 19 22 25 28 31 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 2 5 8 it
1 South Ave E - Washington 80 days Mon7/20/20'  Fri 11/6/20 . S —
2 ’ 8 Mobilization & Initial Erosion Control 1day Mon7/20/20 Mon 7/20/20 gy DelLong
4 2 Clearing & Grubbing & Pavement Removal 3days Mon 7/20/20 Wed 7/22/20  mmmm Delong
3 Fa Site Excavation & Grading 10days Thu7/23/20 Wed 8/5/20 e  Delong
5 RBC Removal & New Extension 15days  Mon a/e./zdi Fri 8/21/20 TR v g 1BC
6 [F&  Stom Sewerinstaliation - 20 days We“d‘alsmog Tue 9/1/20 w DeLong
7 [EE&  WaterMain Installation T Ti0days  Tue9/i/20 Mon 9714720 msms— Delong
8 [F SegmentalBlock RetainingWall — 15days Mon 9/14/20? Fri 10/2/20 HsI
9 ';5,‘" " Subgrade Prep & Aggregate Subbase 5days Mon 914120 Fri 9/18/20 W Delong

10 & Mainline Paving o 10days Fn 9118/203 Thu 10/1/20 1 B sEsesEsEEss Metro
|
8 © T T T 20days Mon 9/28/20.  Fri 10/23/20 _ Metro

" ) Sidewalk & Driveway Paving

12 " HMA Pavement o 5days  Fri10/2/20' Thu 10/8/20 Norris
13 [F Finish Grading, Backfiling, Seeding, & Restoration ~ 25days Mon 10/5/200 ~ Fri 11/6/20 B e R AR saaesssssnwd Dolong
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